Vera Task Lighting
VRAU Series
Features
The VRAU Series low prowfile make it ideal for undercabinet lighting in kitchens,
study area and displays. The housing is available in 5 different lengths, ranging
from 9” to 40” to handle most application requirements. Linkable up to 200 watts.
In addition the units can be direct wired, and attached to the cabinet with 2 captive
mounting screws provide for a smoother installation. Multiple knockouts on the top

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com    R2/20
Ordering Information:
Size  White  Type   3000K        L         W D
9 in. VRAU09WH 5W       60    9”   2-3/16”   1”
14 in. VRAU14WH  9W
   58.3    14”   2-3/16”   1”
22 in. VRAU22WH  15W      61    22”   2-3/16”   1”
32 in. VRAU32WH  18W       57.2       32”    2-3/16”  1”
40 in. VRAU40WH  23W     62.2    40”   2-3/16”   1”
Lumens
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
White
VRAC12WH  12” interconnect cord
VRAC24WH  24” interconnect cord
VRAC36WH  36” interconnect cord
VRAC48WU  48” interconnect cord
VRAC72WH  72” interconnect cord
VRAP60WH  60” Cord & Plug
VRAC24WH-OC  24” Occupancy Sensor Cable
LCX-OCC  Occupancy Sensor
300
525
915